Service Provider: Little Stars Childcare

Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type
Name

Age
Range

ELC/SAC

ECCE

Available
?

Session
Start
Time

Session
Finish
Time

Second
Session
Start
Time

Second
Session
Finish
Time

Incorporated
Services?

Choose
Incorporated
Services

Additional
Information

Hrs per
Day

Days per
Week

Hrs per
Week

Full Fee

Fee (with
ECCE
deduction
for 3 free
hours)

Effective
From

Effective
To

After
school

4y - 12y

ELC/SAC

No

08:00

08:50

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Breakfast

club  from
08:00 - 08:50
Drop off and
pick up from
local school
hot meal
provided

5.33

5.33

20

07/10/2
024

After
school

4y - 12y

ELC/SAC

No

08:00

08:50

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Breakfast
club Drop off
and pick up
from  local
school  hot
meal
provided

5.33

10.66

40

07/10/2
024

After
school

4y - 12y

ELC/SAC

No

08:00

08:50

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Breakfast
club Drop off
and pick up
from  local
school  hot
meal
provided

5.33

15.99

60

07/10/2
024

After
school

4y - 12y

ELC/SAC

No

08:00

08:50

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Breakfast
club Drop off
and pick up
from  local
school Hot
meal
provided

5.33

21.32

80

07/10/2
024

After
school

4y - 12y

ELC/SAC

No

08:00

08:50

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal,
Transport

Breakfast
club Drop off

5.33

26.65

100

07/10/2
024




and pick up
from  local
school Hot
meal
provided

Full time

ly - 6y

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club,
morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided

10

10

35

22.1

19/08/2
024

Full time

1y - by

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club,
morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided

10

20

70

44.2

19/08/2
024

Full time

1y - by

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club,
morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided

10

30

105

66.3

19/08/2
024

Full time

ly - 6y

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club,
morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided

10

40

140

88.4

19/08/2
024

Full time

ly - 6y

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club,
morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided.

10

50

150

85.5

19/08/2
024

ECCE

2y 6m -
8y

ELC/SAC

Yes

09:00

12:00

Yes

Meal

15

100

19/08/2
024

Part
Time

1y - by

ELC/SAC

Yes

08:00

12:00

Yes

Meal

Morning
Sanck
Provided

50

24.2

19/08/2
024

Part time
09:00 -
13:00

ly -6y

ELC/SAC

Yes

09:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

Morning
snack  and
hot meal
provided

50

24.2

19/08/2
024

Part time
09:00 -
13:00

ly -6y

ELC/SAC

Yes

09:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

Morning
snack  and

25

19/08/2
024




hot meal

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 09:00 13:00 Yes Meal Morning 4 12 75 36.3 19/08/2
09:00 - snack  and 024
13:00 hot meal

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 09:00 13:00 Yes Meal Morning 4 16 100 48.4 19/08/2
09:00 - snak and hot 024
13:00 meal

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 09:00 13:00 Yes Meal Morning 4 20 125 60.5 19/08/2
09:00 - snack  and 024
13:00 hot meal

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 08:00 12:00 Yes Meal Breakfast 4 4 25 12.1 19/08/2
08:00 - club and 024
12:00 morning

snack

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 08:00 12:00 Yes Meal Breakfast 4 12 75 36.3 19/08/2
08:00 - club and 024
12:00 morning

snack

provided
Part time | 1y -6y ELC/SAC Yes 08:00 12:00 Yes Meal Breakfast 4 16 100 48.4 19/08/2
08:00 - club and 024
12:00 morning

snack

provided
Part time | ly-6y ELC/SAC Yes 08:00 12:00 Yes Meal Breakfast 4 20 125 60.5 19/08/2
08:00 - club and 024
12:00 morning

snack

provided
Aftersch 4y -12y | ELC/SAC No 08:00 18:00 Yes Meal 10 10 35 07/10/2
ool Full 024
Day
Aftersch 4y -12y | ELC/SAC No 08:00 18:00 Yes Meal 10 20 70 07/10/2
ool Full 024
Day
Aftersch 4y-12y | ELC/SAC No 08:00 18:00 Yes Meal 10 30 105 07/10/2
ool Full 024
Day
Aftersch 4y-12y | ELC/SAC No 08:00 18:00 Yes Meal 10 40 140 07/10/2
ool Full 024

Day




Aftersch 4y -12y | ELC/SAC

No 08:00 18:00 Yes Meal 10 5 50 150 07/10/2
ool Full 024
Day
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Optional Extra Interactive 40 dance class dance class for a 5 week term will cost €40 for ECCE 21/08/2023
Play and Classrooms only
Exploration
type
classes/event
s
Discount No discounts available 11/09/2023
Deposit 100 Deposit of required €100 Disposit refundable for ECCE unpon registration and 11/09/2023
approval on hive




